Position

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher M/M
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Elementary School Secretary
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher M/M
School Office Clerk |

Instructor Aide I-Special
Education

Library Media Technician |
Teacher

Sch Comm Liaison Worker Bil
Span

Sch Comm Liaison Worker Bil
Viet

Instructor Aide II-Special
Education

Teacher M/M

Instructor Aide |-Special
Education

Instructor Aide I-Special
Education

Health Assistant

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Department Total Wages

Zeyen
Zeyen
Zeyen
Zeyen
Zeyen
Zeyen
Zeyen
Zeyen
Zeyen
Zeyen
Zeyen
Zeyen
Zeyen
Zeyen
Zeyen
Zeyen

Zeyen
Zeyen
Zeyen

Zeyen

Zeyen

Zeyen
Zeyen

Zeyen

Zeyen

$94,375
$92,353
$91,628
$91,584
$91,562
$91,336
$86,154
$85,956
$84,583
$48,712
$42,224
$41,170
$30,267
$21,594
$17,735
$16,541

$15,938
$15.767
$15,723

$15,272

$14,971

$14,868
$14,350

$14,169

$13,065

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,374
$26,707
$26,647
$26,644
$26,642
$26,623
$26,696
$26,179
$26,566
$25,039
$3,559
$13,284
$8,735
$7,646
$0
$1,857

$0
$5,807
$1,763

$0

$1,679

$7,465
$0

$0

$0



Instructor Aide-A Lep Bil
Spanish

Noon Duty Supervisor
Noon Duty Supervisor
Noon Duty Supervisor
Noon Duty Supervisor
Substitute Noon Duty
Noon Duty Supervisor Bus Duty

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Zeyen

Zeyen
Zeyen
Zeyen
Zeyen
Zeyen
Zeyen

$9,292

$3,221
$2,986
$634
$626
$179
$72

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



