Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Zeyen	\$94,375	\$27,374
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Zeyen	\$92,353	\$26,707
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Zeyen	\$91,628	\$26,647
Teacher M/M		Garden Grove Unified	Zeyen	\$91,584	\$26,644
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Zeyen	\$91,562	\$26,642
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Zeyen	\$91,336	\$26,623
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Zeyen	\$86,154	\$26,696
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Zeyen	\$85,956	\$26,179
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Zeyen	\$84,583	\$26,566
Elementary School Secretary		Garden Grove Unified	Zeyen	\$48,712	\$25,039
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Zeyen	\$42,224	\$3,559
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Zeyen	\$41,170	\$13,284
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Zeyen	\$30,267	\$8,735
Teacher M/M		Garden Grove Unified	Zeyen	\$21,594	\$7,646
School Office Clerk I		Garden Grove Unified	Zeyen	\$17,735	\$0
Instructor Aide I-Special Education		Garden Grove Unified	Zeyen	\$16,541	\$1,857
Library Media Technician I		Garden Grove Unified	Zeyen	\$15,938	\$0
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Zeyen	\$15,767	\$5,807
Sch Comm Liaison Worker Bil Span		Garden Grove Unified	Zeyen	\$15,723	\$1,763
Sch Comm Liaison Worker Bil Viet		Garden Grove Unified	Zeyen	\$15,272	\$0
Instructor Aide II-Special Education		Garden Grove Unified	Zeyen	\$14,971	\$1,679
Teacher M/M		Garden Grove Unified	Zeyen	\$14,868	\$7,465
Instructor Aide I-Special Education		Garden Grove Unified	Zeyen	\$14,350	\$0
Instructor Aide I-Special Education		Garden Grove Unified	Zeyen	\$14,169	\$0
Health Assistant		Garden Grove Unified	Zeyen	\$13,065	\$0

Instructor Aide-A Lep Bil Spanish	Gar	den Grove Unified	Zeyen	\$9,292	\$0
Noon Duty Supervisor	Gar	rden Grove Unified	Zeyen	\$3,221	\$0
Noon Duty Supervisor	Gar	rden Grove Unified	Zeyen	\$2,986	\$0
Noon Duty Supervisor	Gar	rden Grove Unified	Zeyen	\$634	\$0
Noon Duty Supervisor	Gar	rden Grove Unified	Zeyen	\$626	\$0
Substitute Noon Duty	Gar	den Grove Unified	Zeyen	\$179	\$0
Noon Duty Supervisor Bus Duty	Gar	den Grove Unified	Zeyen	\$72	\$0